
DATE Pincode Location Code Branch EXCEPTION

28-05-2024 791111 ITF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 791113 ITF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 791110 NHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795001 IML NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795004 IML NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795008 IML NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795001 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795002 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795003 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795005 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795009 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795010 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795140 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795146 IMO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795138 THB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795011 BSN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795126 BSN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795134 BSN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795106 SEN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 795103 KCG NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793150 JOW NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793004 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793005 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793008 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793010 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793011 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793014 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793017 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793022 SHC NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793001 SHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793001 SHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793002 SHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793003 SHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 791120 ZRO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 792110 ROG NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796001 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796004 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796005 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796007 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796008 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796009 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796012 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796014 AIX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793006 SHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793007 SHL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793018 SLB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 794001 TRA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 794101 TRA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797103 CKU NEB HEAVY RAINFALL



28-05-2024 797112 DIM NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797113 DIM NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797115 CKU NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797116 DIM NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797117 DIM NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797001 IKO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797120 IKO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797004 IKO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797121 IKO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799001 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799002 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799003 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799004 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799005 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799006 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799007 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799001 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799002 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799003 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799004 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799005 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799006 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799007 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799008 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799009 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799010 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799011 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799012 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799014 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799015 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799022 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799035 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799046 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799130 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799210 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799211 AGA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799101 AMP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799104 AMP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799250 DGR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799253 DGR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799254 DGR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799256 DGR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799261 DGR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799204 DNT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799278 DNT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799287 DNT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799289 DNT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799277 KSR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799279 KSR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799280 KSR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL



28-05-2024 799281 KSR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799282 KSR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799103 MEL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799115 MEL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799131 MEL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799132 MEL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799260 PCL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799263 PCL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799264 PCL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799270 PCL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799013 UDA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799105 UDA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799113 UDA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799114 UDA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799120 UDA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 799125 UDA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 798627 MOK NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 798601 MOK NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 798612 TNG NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 797111 WKA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 798620 ZUN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796691 LGL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793019 SLB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 798618 TUI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 798623 TUI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 796701 LGL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793160 LTP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793200 LTP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 793210 LTP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788001 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788002 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788003 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788004 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788005 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788006 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788007 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788009 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788010 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788011 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788014 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788015 IXR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788001 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788002 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788003 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788004 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788005 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788006 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788007 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788010 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788011 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL



28-05-2024 788014 IXL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788710 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788733 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788781 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788709 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788711 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788712 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788713 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788719 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788722 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788723 KJA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788101 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788104 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788103 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788107 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788106 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788102 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788098 POI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788151 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788152 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788155 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788150 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788166 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788163 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788164 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788160 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788168 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788165 HKL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788001 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788002 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788003 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788004 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788005 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788006 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788007 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788009 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788010 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788011 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788014 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 788015 IXZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781121 BCA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781133 BCA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781366 BCA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781381 BCA NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783375 BGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783385 BGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783381 BGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783380 BGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783394 BGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783373 BGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL



28-05-2024 781301 BPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781317 BPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781316 BPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781315 BPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781314 BPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781313 BPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781309 BTO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781352 BTO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781319 BTO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781318 BTO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781030 CSI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781101 CSI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781039 CSI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783301 DHB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781380 DMU NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781382 DMU NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783333 GOS NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783361 GOS NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783360 GOS NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783354 GOS NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783336 GOS NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783101 GPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783121 GPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783120 GPO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781102 HJO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781104 HJO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781103 HJO NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783122 KIN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783134 KIN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783133 KIN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783126 KIN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783125 KIN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783124 KIN NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783337 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783376 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783372 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783370 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783369 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783347 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783346 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783345 KKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784115 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784525 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784522 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784521 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784509 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784145 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 784125 MGB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783390 MKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 783392 MKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL



28-05-2024 783391 MKR NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781335 NLB NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781354 RNG NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781376 RNG NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781365 RNG NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781325 THT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781378 THT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781371 THT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781326 THT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781360 TMP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781367 TMP NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781303 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781374 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781370 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781369 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781353 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781351 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781349 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781348 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781347 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781346 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781341 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781340 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781339 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781338 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781337 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781334 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781310 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781306 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781304 NBL NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781006 GUZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781023 GUZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781028 GUZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781036 GUZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781037 GUZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781038 GUZ NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781003 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781005 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781019 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781020 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781021 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781022 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781024 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781026 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781027 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781032 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781071 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781150 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781171 GUT NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781013 GUF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL



28-05-2024 781014 GUF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781010 GUF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781011 GUF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781012 GUF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781031 GUF NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781035 GBX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781034 GBX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781029 GBX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781033 GBX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781040 GBX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781001 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781004 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781007 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781008 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781009 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781016 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781018 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781025 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781005 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781032 GAX NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781017 GAI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781125 GAI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781015 GAI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781128 GAI NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781122 BJY NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781123 BJY NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781124 BJY NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781132 BJY NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

28-05-2024 781134 BJY NEB HEAVY RAINFALL

29-05-2024 781121 BCA NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781133 BCA NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781366 BCA NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781381 BCA NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783375 BGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783385 BGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783381 BGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783380 BGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783394 BGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783373 BGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781301 BPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781317 BPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781316 BPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781315 BPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781314 BPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781313 BPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781309 BTO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781352 BTO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781319 BTO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781318 BTO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781030 CSI NEB Heavy Rains over Assam



29-05-2024 781101 CSI NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781039 CSI NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783301 DHB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781380 DMU NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781382 DMU NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783333 GOS NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783361 GOS NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783360 GOS NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783354 GOS NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783336 GOS NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783101 GPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783121 GPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783120 GPO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781102 HJO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781104 HJO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781103 HJO NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783122 KIN NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783134 KIN NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783133 KIN NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783126 KIN NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783125 KIN NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783124 KIN NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783337 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783376 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783372 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783370 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783369 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783347 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783346 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783345 KKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784115 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784525 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784522 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784521 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784509 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784145 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 784125 MGB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783390 MKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783392 MKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 783391 MKR NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781335 NLB NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781354 RNG NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781376 RNG NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781365 RNG NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781325 THT NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781378 THT NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781371 THT NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781326 THT NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781360 TMP NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781367 TMP NEB Heavy Rains over Assam



29-05-2024 781303 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781374 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781370 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781369 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781353 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781351 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781349 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781348 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781347 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781346 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781341 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781340 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781339 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781338 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781337 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781334 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781310 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781306 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 781304 NBL NEB Heavy Rains over Assam

29-05-2024 795001 IML NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795004 IML NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795008 IML NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795003 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795005 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795009 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795140 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795002 IMR NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795011 BSN NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795126 BSN NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795134 BSN NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795138 THB NEB heavy rainfall 

29-05-2024 795103 KCG NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795001 IML NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795004 IML NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795008 IML NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795003 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795005 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795009 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795140 IMO NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795002 IMR NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795011 BSN NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795126 BSN NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795134 BSN NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795138 THB NEB heavy rainfall 

30-05-2024 795103 KCG NEB heavy rainfall 
30-05-2024 795008 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795004 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide



30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795001 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795008 IMP IML road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795003 IMO IMO road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795005 IMO IMO road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795009 IMO IMO road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795010 IMO IMO road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795140 IMO IMO road block due to landslide

30-05-2024 795146 IMO IMO road block due to landslide

01-06-2024 680001 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680002 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680003 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680004 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680005 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680006 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680553 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680008 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680009 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680010 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680011 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680012 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680018 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680020 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680021 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680022 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680611 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680620 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680306 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680618 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680631 THR COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680007 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680026 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680027 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680641 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680563 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680562 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680310 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680711 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680712 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL



01-06-2024 680555 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680551 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680545 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680541 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680013 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680581 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680014 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680501 THY COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680683 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680302 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680303 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680301 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680305 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680699 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680689 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680697 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL

01-06-2024 680301 KLF COK  HEAVY RAINFALL


